
Alpine CC Tee Time: 9:00 AM

Name Hole
Altieri, Joe 4A
Amoriggi, Peter 17B
Anderson, Doug 17A
Antonelli, Don 2
Atamian, James 5
Barry, Michael 1A
Bordieri, David 18B
Bottone, Tom 13B
Bourne, Andrew 6
Brown, Jim 11B
Brown, Nick 14
Caccia, Mark 11B
Carlone, Richard 17A
Carter, Gerald 10B
Cascella, Ken 15
Catalano, Anthony 10A
Catamero, Vin W 3
Cioffi, Bob 1B
Cirillo, Nicholas 10A
Coletti Jr., Don 5
Coletti, Don W 5
Colombi, Robert 9

Name Hole
Comella, Robert 18A
Conte, Sennen 16A
DeFusco, Anthony W 4B
Delgreco, Raymond 1B
DiLorenzo, Paul 4A
Dimartino, Ed 11B
Disanto, David 18A
Esposito, Richard 6
Ferri, Anthony 1A
Fogg, Daniel 12
Fugere, Colby 17B
Gallucci, Robert 2
Garzone, Peter W 3
Germani, Peter 15
Giarrusso, Angelo W 2
Giarrusso, Antonio 8B
Giarrusso, Frank 12
Giarrusso, Matteo 8B
Heiss, John 14
Howes II, Rob 7
Howes, Rob W 7
Iannuccilli, Giancarlo 7

Name Hole
Jacavone III, Peter 10A
Johnson, Andrew 16B
Koziol, Michael 1B
Lafleur, Brad 10A
Lancellotti, Joseph 13B
Langellier, Jeffrey 13A
Lupino, Adam 12
Maggiacomo, Jim 14
Maggiacomo, Joe 9
Maggiacomo, Sal 9
Mancini, Nicholas 18A
Mansour, Mike 10B
Marandola, Kenneth 6
Markowski, Ed 8A
Martone, Karl 4B
McDonough, John 8A
McGraw, Gerry 7
Melillo, Jason 15
Mendillo, Tom 18B
Miele, Frank 5
Millea, Jack 8A
Moceri, Nicholas 13A

Name Hole
Moses, Larry 4A
Murray, John 18B
Nappi, Ken 18A
Nardolillo, Al 14
Nelson, Hal 11A
Nelson, Jay 17A
Notarianni, John 1A
Paolella, Jesse 11A
Penza, Joe W 3
Penza, Stephen W 3
Perry, Ryan 17B
Phillips, John 16B
Pogatchnik, James 9
Pono, Darryl 15
Ragosta, Robert W 16B
Ragosta, Stephen 16B
Remillard, Christopher 13B
Rubano, Marcello 6
Russo, Al 8B
Russo, Steven 8B
Salisbury, Frank 16A
Samayoa, Carlos 16A

Name Hole
Scotti, Joseph 10B
Seidman, Scott 4B
Sheehan, Don 1B
Sherman, Doug 8A
Smith, Donald 12
Soccio, David 13A
Spirito, Steven 17A
St Jean, Keith 4B
St. Andre, Justin 13B
Such, David 4A
Taylor, Steve 16A
Tomaselli, Joe 2
Tomolillo, Eric 11A
Travis, Nathan 17B
Umbriano, Steve 18B
Varone, Robert 1A
Vinacco, David 11A
Vitacca, Nick 13A
Wandyes, Andrew 11B
Zonfrilli, Joe 10B

2025 'The Tradition' Member-Member / Round 4
Hole Players

10A Catalano, Anthony Lafleur, Brad Jacavone III, Peter Cirillo, Nicholas    
10B Mansour, Mike Scotti, Joseph Zonfrilli, Joe Carter, Gerald    
11A Vinacco, David Nelson, Hal Paolella, Jesse Tomolillo, Eric    
11B Caccia, Mark Dimartino, Ed Wandyes, Andrew Brown, Jim    

12 Smith, Donald Giarrusso, Frank Lupino, Adam Fogg, Daniel    
13A Langellier, Jeffrey Vitacca, Nick Moceri, Nicholas Soccio, David    
13B Remillard, Christopher St. Andre, Justin Lancellotti, Joseph Bottone, Tom    

14 Heiss, John Brown, Nick Nardolillo, Al Maggiacomo, Jim    
15 Germani, Peter Cascella, Ken Pono, Darryl Melillo, Jason    

16A Samayoa, Carlos Conte, Sennen Salisbury, Frank Taylor, Steve    
16B Ragosta, Robert W Ragosta, Stephen Johnson, Andrew Phillips, John    
17A Carlone, Richard Anderson, Doug Spirito, Steven Nelson, Jay    
17B Amoriggi, Peter Fugere, Colby Travis, Nathan Perry, Ryan    
18A Disanto, David Comella, Robert Mancini, Nicholas Nappi, Ken    
18B Umbriano, Steve Murray, John Bordieri, David Mendillo, Tom    

1A Notarianni, John Ferri, Anthony Barry, Michael Varone, Robert    
1B Koziol, Michael Cioffi, Bob Sheehan, Don Delgreco, Raymond    

2 Tomaselli, Joe Antonelli, Don Giarrusso, Angelo W Gallucci, Robert    
3 Catamero, Vin W Garzone, Peter W Penza, Joe W Penza, Stephen W    

4A Altieri, Joe Moses, Larry Such, David DiLorenzo, Paul    
4B Seidman, Scott DeFusco, Anthony W St Jean, Keith Martone, Karl    

5 Atamian, James Miele, Frank Coletti, Don W Coletti Jr., Don    
6 Rubano, Marcello Marandola, Kenneth Bourne, Andrew Esposito, Richard    
7 McGraw, Gerry Iannuccilli, Giancarlo Howes, Rob W Howes II, Rob    

8A McDonough, John Sherman, Doug Markowski, Ed Millea, Jack    
8B Russo, Al Russo, Steven Giarrusso, Matteo Giarrusso, Antonio    

9 Maggiacomo, Sal Maggiacomo, Joe Pogatchnik, James Colombi, Robert    


